
West Virginia (1-0-0) -vs- Monmouth (0-1-0)
8/30/2019 at West Long Branch, UN (Hesse Field on The G)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 52:09, #21 Zakowski, Ben (MU)   83:16, #3 ANDRES-LLOP, Albert (WVU)   88:05, #5 Akampeke, George (MU)   

Date: 8/30/2019
Attendance: 770
Stadium: Hesse Field on The G
Officials: Referee, Hayden Cust   Asst. Referee, Emmanuel
Tadonkeng   Ted Kanarek   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
West Virginia 0 1 1
Monmouth 0 0 0

West Virginia 1

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

DE
F 3 ANDRES-LLOP, Albert 3 1 0 0
DE
F 4 KELLOGG, Ryan 0 0 0 0
DE
F 5 MORRIS, Kevin 1 0 0 1
MI
D 6 LUCAS, Logan 0 0 0 0
MI
D 7 GARCIA-HERREROS, Seb 1 1 0 0
MI
D 8 JIMENEZ ALBELDA, Pau 2 1 0 0
FW
D 9 ROBLES GRAJERA, Rodr 1 0 0 0
MI
D 10 MURIEL ALBINO, Andre 5 3 0 0
MI
D 14 TAKADA, Tsubasa 2 1 0 0
GK 18 TEKESKY, Steven 0 0 0 0
DE
F 25 DERWARITSCH, Pascal 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0
11 McCORMICK, Luke 0 0 0 0
15 PINEDA, Tony 1 0 0 0
16 SHIM, Ethan 2 1 1 0
21 DiMATTEO, Josh 0 0 0 0

Totals 18 8 1 1

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
18 TEKESKY, Steven 90:00 0 3

Totals 0 3

Monmouth 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 1 Murray, Sean 0 0 0 0
DE
F 2 Martinez, Andy 0 0 0 0
DE
F 3 Oswald, Robin 1 1 0 0
DE
F 4 Fonseca, Pablo 0 0 0 0
DE
F 5 Akampeke, George 0 0 0 0
MI
D 8 Scheuerman, Chris 1 1 0 0
FW
D 9 Rodriguez, Sebastian 0 0 0 0
MI
D 10 Antunes, John 0 0 0 0
MI
D 17 Hajj, Alex 0 0 0 0
FW
D 19 Gomez, Julian 2 1 0 0
FW
D 21 Zakowski, Ben 1 0 0 0

Substitutes
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0
6 Nigro, Ryan 0 0 0 0
7 Owusu, Ebenezer 0 0 0 0
16 Arena, Santo 0 0 0 0
18 Keenan, Ryan 0 0 0 0
22 Tomas, Griffin 0 0 0 0
25 Arena, Anthony 1 0 0 0

Totals 6 3 0 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Murray, Sean 90:00 1 7

Totals 1 7

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
West Virginia 8 10 18
Monmouth 3 3 6

Saves By Period
West Virginia 0 3 7
Monmouth 4 3 3

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
West Virginia 2 5 7
Monmouth 3 2 5

Fouls By Period
West Virginia 4 5 9
Monmouth 4 8 12

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description

50:23 WVU SHIM, Ethan MORRIS, Kevin

GOAL by WVU SHIM, Ethan (FIRST GOAL),
Assist by MORRIS, Kevin, goal number 1 for
season.



Play By Play

00:00 Start of 1st period [00:00].
00:00 TEKESKY, Steven at goalie for West Virginia.
00:00 Murray, Sean at goalie for Monmouth.
01:20 Foul on West Virginia ROBLES GRAJERA, Rodr [01:20].
01:59 Foul on Monmouth Antunes, John [01:59].
03:45 Corner kick by MU [03:45].
06:48 Foul on West Virginia ROBLES GRAJERA, Rodr [06:48].
08:48 Shot by WVU JIMENEZ ALBELDA, Pau, SAVE Murray, Sean.
09:23 Shot by MU Gomez, Julian WIDE.
14:47 Foul on Monmouth Martinez, Andy [14:47].
16:21 Corner kick by MU [16:21].
18:31 Foul on West Virginia DERWARITSCH, Pascal [18:31].
22:11 Shot by WVU ROBLES GRAJERA, Rodr BLOCKED.
22:21 Shot by WVU ANDRES-LLOP, Albert, SAVE Murray, Sean.
22:38 Corner kick by WVU [22:38].
22:50 Shot by WVU TAKADA, Tsubasa WIDE.
25:34 Foul on Monmouth Hajj, Alex [25:34].
26:46 WVU substitution: SHIM, Ethan for KELLOGG, Ryan.
26:46 WVU substitution: McCORMICK, Luke for JIMENEZ ALBELDA, Pau.
27:17 Shot by MU Zakowski, Ben WIDE.
30:03 Shot by WVU MURIEL ALBINO, Andre WIDE.
30:47 Foul on West Virginia DERWARITSCH, Pascal [30:47].
33:53 Shot by WVU MURIEL ALBINO, Andre, SAVE Murray, Sean.
35:37 Corner kick by MU [35:37].
37:42 Shot by WVU GARCIA-HERREROS, Seb, SAVE Murray, Sean.
38:07 MU substitution: Arena, Anthony for Rodriguez, Sebastian.
38:07 MU substitution: Arena, Santo for Antunes, John.
38:07 MU substitution: Keenan, Ryan for Gomez, Julian.
38:43 WVU substitution: PINEDA, Tony for ROBLES GRAJERA, Rodr.
39:43 Foul on Monmouth Arena, Santo [39:43].
40:25 Corner kick by WVU [40:25].
40:43 Shot by WVU ANDRES-LLOP, Albert WIDE.
40:53 MU substitution: Nigro, Ryan for Hajj, Alex.
40:53 MU substitution: Tomas, Griffin for Zakowski, Ben.
42:54 Offside against West Virginia.
43:12 Shot by MU Arena, Anthony WIDE.
45:00 End of period [45:00].
00:00 MU substitution: Antunes, John for Arena, Santo.
00:00 MU substitution: Hajj, Alex for Nigro, Ryan.
00:00 MU substitution: Rodriguez, Sebastian for Arena, Anthony.
00:00 MU substitution: Gomez, Julian for Keenan, Ryan.
00:00 MU substitution: Zakowski, Ben for Tomas, Griffin.
45:00 Start of 2nd period [45:00].
46:08 Corner kick by WVU [46:08].
48:01 Shot by WVU TAKADA, Tsubasa, SAVE Murray, Sean.
48:24 Corner kick by WVU [48:24].
48:44 Corner kick by WVU [48:44].
50:23 GOAL by WVU SHIM, Ethan (FIRST GOAL), Assist by MORRIS, Kevin, goal number 1 for season.

West Virginia 1, Monmouth 0
50:23 WVU substitution: JIMENEZ ALBELDA, Pau for McCORMICK, Luke.
51:40 Foul on Monmouth Zakowski, Ben [51:40].
52:09 Yellow card on MU Zakowski, Ben.
52:09 Foul on Monmouth Zakowski, Ben [52:09].
52:27 Shot by WVU JIMENEZ ALBELDA, Pau BLOCKED.
52:36 Corner kick by WVU [52:36].
54:48 Shot by WVU MURIEL ALBINO, Andre, SAVE Murray, Sean.
55:42 Shot by WVU SHIM, Ethan WIDE.
57:50 Foul on West Virginia TAKADA, Tsubasa [57:50].
58:40 Shot by MU Scheuerman, Chris, SAVE TEKESKY, Steven.
59:03 Corner kick by MU [59:03].



59:14 Shot by MU Gomez, Julian, SAVE TEKESKY, Steven.
60:58 Foul on Monmouth Fonseca, Pablo [60:58].
61:10 Shot by WVU ANDRES-LLOP, Albert WIDE.
62:58 WVU substitution: KELLOGG, Ryan for TAKADA, Tsubasa.
62:58 WVU substitution: ROBLES GRAJERA, Rodr for SHIM, Ethan.
62:58 WVU substitution: DiMATTEO, Josh for PINEDA, Tony.
63:25 MU substitution: Arena, Anthony for Rodriguez, Sebastian.
63:25 MU substitution: Keenan, Ryan for Gomez, Julian.
65:30 Foul on Monmouth Zakowski, Ben [65:30].
66:25 Foul on West Virginia JIMENEZ ALBELDA, Pau [66:25].
68:13 Foul on Monmouth Scheuerman, Chris [68:13].
69:08 Offside against Monmouth.
71:02 Foul on Monmouth Scheuerman, Chris [71:02].
71:47 Shot by WVU MURIEL ALBINO, Andre, SAVE Murray, Sean.
72:06 WVU substitution: PINEDA, Tony for DiMATTEO, Josh.
72:13 MU substitution: Tomas, Griffin for Zakowski, Ben.
72:23 Corner kick by WVU [72:23].
73:13 Shot by WVU MORRIS, Kevin WIDE.
73:26 MU substitution: Arena, Santo for Antunes, John.
73:26 MU substitution: Nigro, Ryan for Hajj, Alex.
75:20 Shot by WVU PINEDA, Tony WIDE.
75:43 MU substitution: Gomez, Julian for Keenan, Ryan.
76:48 Shot by MU Oswald, Robin, SAVE TEKESKY, Steven.
76:57 Corner kick by MU [76:57].
77:50 Foul on West Virginia JIMENEZ ALBELDA, Pau [77:50].
79:28 Offside against Monmouth.
79:59 WVU substitution: TAKADA, Tsubasa for KELLOGG, Ryan.
81:05 Foul on West Virginia ROBLES GRAJERA, Rodr [81:05].
82:08 WVU substitution: DiMATTEO, Josh for PINEDA, Tony.
83:16 Yellow card on WVU ANDRES-LLOP, Albert.
83:16 Foul on West Virginia ANDRES-LLOP, Albert [83:16].
83:37 Foul on Monmouth Tomas, Griffin [83:37].
84:25 WVU substitution: KELLOGG, Ryan for ANDRES-LLOP, Albert.
85:07 Shot by WVU MURIEL ALBINO, Andre WIDE.
85:22 MU substitution: Owusu, Ebenezer for Scheuerman, Chris.
85:46 Offside against West Virginia.
88:05 Yellow card on MU Akampeke, George.
88:05 Foul on Monmouth Akampeke, George [88:05].
89:01 Offside against Monmouth.
90:00 End of period [90:00].


